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SWAN INN

—— PUB & DINING —

NEWTOWN

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING. WHILE EVERY CARE IS TAKEN,
WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT DISHES ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE. THANK YOU.

NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES
DUCK BON BONS

CRISP DUCK BON BONS, PICKLED CUCUMBER RIBBONS WITH
CRANBERRY & PORT DIP

MINI FISH PIE

CREAMY WHITE FISH PIE, CRUSHED PEAS WITH DILL
HOLLANDAISE

TEMPURA HALLOUMI STICKS* (V)
WITH CHILLI JAM & ROCKET

WILD MUSHROOMS* (VE)

SAUTEED WILD MUSHROOMS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH
HERB & TRUFFLE OILS , FRESH WATERCRESS WITH VEGAN CREAM

CHILLI & GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS*
SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER & SOURDOUGH BREAD

HOMEMADE SOUP* (V)

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S SOUP, SERVED WITH ARTISAN
BREAD ROLL & BUTTER

CHORIZO SCOTCH EGG

WITH DIJON MUSTARD MAYO

TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHARE

GARLIC & HERB CAMEMBERT* (V)
WITH ONION CHUTNEY, CELERY & CIABATTA LOAF

MAIN COURSES

PAN SEARED COD LOINS

BEAN & CHORIZO CASSOULET & ROASTED
VEGETABLES

ASIAN GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES SALAD
ASIAN GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES ON A MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH A
HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING.

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH (VE)*

STUFFED WITH RED PEPPERS, SHALLOTS, BASIL, BREADCRUMBS
WITH SPICED COUS COUS & ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEG

ITAL RASTA STEW (VE)*

SWEET POTATO, BUTTERNUT SQUASH, PLANTAIN, SOYA BEANS,
WITH A LITTLE KICK OF SPICE , SERVED WITH COCONUT RICE & PEAS

PUB CLASSICS

SAUSAGE & MASH
EXMOOR SAUSAGES, CHAMP MASH, OUTLAND STOUT
GRAVY TOPPED WITH PARSNIP SHAVINGS

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS

HOKI FISH, BEER ‘BADGER ALE' BATTERED, GARDEN PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE & CHUNKY CHIPS

STEAK & TANGLEFOOT ALE PIE
WITH BUTTERED MASH, SEASONAL VEG & RED WINE GRAVY

i

£9.45

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.45

£8.45

£15.95

£18.45

£16.25

£17.45

£15.95

£16.95

£17.95

£18.75

SUNDAY
ROASTS

ALL SERVED WITH HOMEMADE YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS,

ROAST POTATOES, SUNDAY VEGETABLES & GRAVY

SOME ROASTS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE, JUST ASK YOUR SERVER

SWAN INN SUNDAY TRIPLE ROAST PLATE*
HELPING OF BEEF, CHICKEN & PORK

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF*

SLICED BEEF SIRLOIN SERVED PINK IN THE MIDDLE

ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME CUT*
CHICKEN SKIN ON, ON THE BONE & HOMEMADE STUFFING

ROAST PORCHETTA
ROLED PORK BELLY, STUFFED WITH HERBS & SHALLOTS

BEETROOT WELLINGTON (V)

BEETROOT FILLED PUFF PASTRY

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE FOR TWO (V)
PIGS IN BLANKETS

BURGERS

UPGRADE TO TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £1.50
HALLOUMI & AVOCADO BURGER (V)*

CHILLI JAM, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, OINION WITH REDSLAW & FRIES

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

MARINATED IN STICKY KOREAN GLAZE, ASIAN CABBAGE SLAW,
GHERKINS & FRIES

CHUCK STEAK BURGER*

MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, STREAKY BACON, BABY GEM, BEEF
TOMATO, OINION BURGER SAUCE & FRIES

SIDE DISHES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES*
FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS (VE)*
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (V)
GARLIC CIABTTA (V)

GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE (V)
MIXED LEAF SALAD (VE)

GREEN BEANS & TENDERSTEM
BROCCOLI (VE)

£21.95
£19.75
£19.25
£19.25
£18.25

£4.50
£4.95

£15.75

£17.95

£17.95

£5.75
£4.25
£4.50
£4.35
£4.85
£4.95

£4.95

THANK YOU FOR SPENDING
YOUR SUNDAY WITH US AT

THE SWAN INN

*THESE DISHES CAN BE PREPARED GLUTEN FREE. PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS. DISHES MAY CONTAIN ITEMS NOT MENTIONED ON THE MENU DESCRIPTOR

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL, ALL GOING TO OUR DEDICATED TEAM. THANKS!



