

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING. WHILE EVERY CARE IS TAKEN, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT DISHES ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE. THANK YOU.

NIBBLES & SMALL PLATES		SUNDAY	
DUCK BON BONS	£9.45	SUNDAI	
CRISP DUCK BON BONS, PICKLED CUCUMBER RIBBONS WITH CRANBERRY & PORT DIP		DOACTC	
MINI FISH PIE	£8.95	ROASTS	
CREAMY WHITE FISH PIE, CRUSHED PEAS WITH DILL HOLLANDAISE			
TEMPURA HALLOUMI STICKS* (V)	£7.95	ALL SERVED WITH HOMEMADE YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS, ROAST POTATOES, SUNDAY VEGETABLES & GRAVY	
WITH CHILLI JAM & ROCKET		SOME ROASTS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE, JUST ASK YOUR SERVER	
WILD MUSHROOMS* (VE) SAUTEED WILD MUSHROOMS ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH	£7.95	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HERB & TRUFFLE OILS , FRESH WATERCRESS WITH VEGAN CREAM		SWAN INN SUNDAY TRIPLE ROAST PLATE* HELPING OF BEEF, CHICKEN & PORK	£21.95
CHILLI & GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS*	£8.95	ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF*	£19.75
SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER & SOURDOUGH BREAD		SLICED BEEF SIRLOIN SERVED PINK IN THE MIDDLE	
HOMEMADE SOUP* (V)	£7.45	ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME CUT*	£19.25
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S SOUP, SERVED WITH ARTISAN		CHICKEN SKIN ON, ON THE BONE & HOMEMADE STUFFING ROAST PORCHETTA	£19.25
BREAD ROLL & BUTTER CHORIZO SCOTCH EGG	£8.45	ROLED PORK BELLY, STUFFED WITH HERBS & SHALLOTS	L17.25
WITH DIJON MUSTARD MAYO	LU.73	BEETROOT WELLINGTON (V)	£18.25
TO SHARE OR NOT TO SHAR	_	BEETROOT FILLED PUFF PASTRY	
		CAULIFLOWER CHEESE FOR TWO (V)	£4.50
GARLIC & HERB CAMEMBERT* (V)	£15.95	PIGS IN BLANKETS	£4.95
WITH ONION CHUTNEY, CELERY & CIABATTA LOAF		BURGERS	
MAIN COURSES		UPGRADE TO TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £1.50	
PAN SEARED COD LOINS	£18.45	HALLOUMI & AVOCADO BURGER (V)*	£15.75
BEAN & CHORIZO CASSOULET & ROASTED VEGETABLES		CHILLI JAM, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, OINION WITH REDSLAW & FRIES	
ASIAN GLAZED PORK BELLY BITES SALAD	£16.25	KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	£17.95
ASIAN GLAZED FORK BELLY BITES ON A MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH A	210.23	MARINATED IN STICKY KOREAN GLAZE, ASIAN CABBAGE SLAW,	
HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING.		GHERKINS & FRIES	
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH (VE)*	£17.45	CHUCK STEAK BURGER* MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, STREAKY BACON, BABY GEM, BEEF	£17.95
STUFFED WITH RED PEPPERS, SHALLOTS, BASIL, BREADCRUMBS WITH SPICED COUS COUS & ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEG		TOMATO, OINION BURGER SAUCE & FRIES	
ITAL RASTA STEW (VE)*	£15.95	SIDE DISHES	
SWEET POTATO, BUTTERNUT SQUASH, PLANTAIN, SOYA BEANS, WITH A LITTLE KICK OF SPICE , SERVED WITH COCONUT RICE & PEAS	5	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES*	£5.75
PUB CLASSICS		FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS (VE)*	£4.25
SAUSAGE & MASH	£16.95	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (V)	£4.50
EXMOOR SAUSAGES, CHAMP MASH, OUTLAND STOUT	210170	GARLIC CIABTTA (V)	£4.35
GRAVY TOPPED WITH PARSNIP SHAVINGS		GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE (V)	£4.85
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS	£17.95	MIXED LEAF SALAD (VE)	£4.95
HOKI FISH, BEER 'BADGER ALE' BATTERED, GARDEN PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE & CHUNKY CHIPS		GREEN BEANS & TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (VE)	£4.95
STEAK & TANGLEFOOT ALE PIE	£18.75		



WITH BUTTERED MASH, SEASONAL VEG & RED WINE GRAVY

THANK YOU FOR SPENDING YOUR SUNDAY WITH US AT THE SWAN INN

*THESE DISHES CAN BE PREPARED GLUTEN FREE. PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS. DISHES MAY CONTAIN ITEMS NOT MENTIONED ON THE MENU DESCRIPTOR